Contract No.: 6407

Contract Name:

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Parks Office Expansion-Remodel

Contractor:

Contract Value:

Joe Daniels Constr. Co., Inc. 6V c ,{/.0 A/ /A-

$107,853.00

W i sl trasl ¥

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for

this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and ! understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this fist of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

[] Approved

Date:

Jerrald M. Dahiels

FOR CITY USE ONLY

z 25 :2 z aé % of contract is subcontracted

(] bisapproved

Signed:

Distribution:

Contractor

Company Type of Work % | § Value of CR:;‘I‘I eAss CITY USE ONLY
Vel | Contet e waelsE| BVC Compliant | PreQ "ol Approved |
Capital Ceilings |Acoustic Ceilings|2.9| 3200. || LI O]y OnN ES(NA ] 1 U]
Hughes Flooring |Flooring 7.4| 8000, || 1Oy [N ;XNA L] ] [
Ogilvie Painting |Painting 1.8] 1994, |0/ 000y OnDkna| O 1 O O
CHJ Pertzborn Plg.|Plumbing - 2.2 2480, || OOy O~ Xnaj O J L]
US Fire Protection Sprinkler 4.1 4467, (OO OOy ON XNa| O (1 L]
Air Temp. ServcielHVAG 21.122757. |0[0]0/ 0y OnXna| O | O [l
Madison Electric |Electric 20.4/22087. |00/ 0/ 0Oy 0N M/NA U L1 L]
OO0/ 00y OnOwa| O L] L
OO OO0y O Ona | O 1 g
U OO Oy OIN CIna | O ] U
O 00 0y On Ona| O [ (]
' . U000y OnOnaj O] O U
0. 201 O O/a 0y OvOna|O | O O
Total | 64985.
Date Submitted: March 11, 12010 Signed: MZ@ -

[] Approved in Part

Robert F. Phillips, P.E., Interim City Engineer

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Inspector
Construction Office File




